bdcast.com 1
Broadcast Electronics
Tomorrow’s TV Today
BE-TV-FAU/VII
Genesis Compact Transmitters
The BE-TV™ GENESIS Compact series transmitter
line is specifically designed to meet the needs of
the LPTV stations, providing an output power up to

BE-TV-FAU/VII
Genesis Compact Transmitters
4 bdcast.com
UHF BAND IV-V
RF OUT POWER
(before filter) [W]
OFDM MODULATION
(DVB-T/T2, ATSC 3.0, ISDB-T)
8VSB
MODULATION
(ATSC 1.0)
VSB
MODULATION
(ATV) @ IMD
TYP. -62DB
BE-TV25-FAU 25Wrms
(MER=42dB)
35Wrms
(MER=42dB) -
BE-TV50-FAU 50Wrms
(MER=42dB)
75Wrms
(MER=42dB) -
BE-TV100-FAU 100Wrms
(MER=40dB)
150Wrms
(MER=40dB) 250Wps
BE-TV200-FAU 200Wrms
(MER=36dB)
250Wrms
(MER=36dB) -
BE-TV600-FAU
600Wrms
(MER=36dB)
750Wrms
(MER=36dB)
500Wps
BE-TV600-FAVIII 600Wrms
(MER=36dB)
750 Wrms
(MER=36dB)
VHF BAND III RF